Model

Ascend
Ascend
SnapTo
Ascend
D2
Ascend
D2
Ascend
D2
Ascend
D2
Ascend
G300
Ascend
G300
Ascend
G300C
Ascend
G330
Ascend
G330D
Ascend
G510
Ascend
G510
Ascend
G510
Ascend
G510
Ascend
G525
Ascend
G526
Ascend
G526
Ascend
G526
Ascend
G527
Ascend
G600
Ascend
G610
Ascend
G610
Ascend
G610

Modif.

G620-A2

D2-0082

D2-2010

D2-5000

D2-6114

u8815-51

u8815-71

C8810

us825

u8825D

G510-0010

G510-0100

G510-0200

G510-0251

G525-U00

G526-L11

G526-L22

G526-L33

G527-U081

u8950D

G610-C00

G610-T0OO

G610-T11

CPU Year

2015

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2011

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2012

2012

Direct
unlock

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Read

unlock bootloader

codes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Read

code

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Unloc
fas

k

thboo

t

Unlock
custom.

limit.

IMEI MEID BT
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes

- Yes Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes Yes Yes
Yes - Yes
Yes - Yes

MAC

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

SN

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Custom

Vendor
and
country

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

FRP/
Huawei
ID



Ascend
G610
Ascend
G610
Ascend
G610
Ascend
G610
Ascend
G615
Ascend
G620
Ascend
G620
Ascend
G620s
Ascend
G620s
Ascend
G620s
Ascend
G620s
Ascend
G621
Ascend
G621
Ascend
G630
Ascend
G630
Ascend
G630
Ascend
G630
Ascend
G630
Ascend
G630
Ascend
G7
Ascend
G7
Ascend
G7
Ascend
G7
Ascend
G7
Ascend
G7
Ascend
G7
Ascend
G7

G610-U00

G610-U15

G610-U20

G610-U30

G615-U10

G620-L72

G620-L75

G620S-L01

G620S-L02

G620S-L03

G620S-
UL0o0

G621-TLOO

G621-
TLOOM

G630-T00

G630-U00

G630-U10

G630-U20

G630-U251

G630-U30

G7-L01

G7-L02

G7-L11

G7-UL10

G7-UL20

G760-L02

G760-L03

G760-TLOO

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



Ascend
G7 Plius
Ascend
G7 Plius
Ascend
G7 Plius
Ascend
G7 Plius
Ascend
G7 Plius
Ascend
G700
Ascend
G716
Ascend
G730
Ascend
G730
Ascend
G730
Ascend
G730
Ascend
G730
Ascend
G730
Ascend
G730
Ascend
G730
Ascend
G730
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G730
Ascend
G740
Ascend
G750
Ascend
G750
Ascend
G750
Ascend
G750
Ascend
G750
Ascend
G8
Ascend
G8
Ascend
G8
Ascend
G8

RIO-ALOO

RIO-CLOO

RIO-LO1

RIO-TLOO

RIO-ULOO

G700-U20

G716-L070

G730-C00

G730-L072

G730-L073

G730-L075

G730-T00

G730-U00

G730-U10

G730-U251

G730-U27

G730-U30

G740-L00

G750-C00

G750-T00

G750-T01

G750-T20

G750-U10

RIO-LO1

RIO-L02

RIO-L03

RIO-TLOO

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

2014

2013

2014

2014

2012

2014

2013

2015

2015

2015

2015

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Ascend
GX1
Ascend
GX1
Ascend
GX1
Ascend
GX1
Ascend
HW-01E
Ascend
HW-03E
Ascend
P2
Ascend
P2
Ascend
P2
Ascend
P2
Ascend
P2
Ascend
P6S
Ascend
P6S
Ascend
P6S
Ascend
pP7
Ascend
P7
Ascend
P7
Ascend
P7
Ascend
P7
Ascend
P7
Ascend
P7
Ascend
P7
Ascend
P7
Ascend
Y100
Ascend
Y101
Ascend
Y200
Ascend
Y201

SC-CL00

SC-TL10

SC-ULOO

SC-UL10

u9501L

D2-6070

P2-0000

P2-6011

P2-6013

P2-6070

u9700L

P6S-U00

P6S-U04

P6S-U06

P7-LO0

P7-LO5

P7-LO7

P7-L09

P7-L10

P7-L11

P7-L12

P7-L15

P7-L18

us8185

u8186

uU8655

U8666

2015

2015

2015

2015

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2012

2011

2012

2012

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes



Ascend
Y201
Ascend
Y201
Ascend
Y210
Ascend
Y210
Ascend
Y300
Ascend
Y300
Ascend
Y300
Ascend
Y300C
Ascend
Y330
Ascend
Y330
Ascend
Y330
Ascend
Y330
Ascend
Y330
Ascend
Y330
Ascend
Y330
Ascend
Y330
Ascend
Y330
Ascend
Y336
Ascend
Y340
Ascend
Y530
Ascend
Y530
Ascend
Y536
Ascend
Y538
Ascend
Y540
Ascend
Y550
Ascend
Y550
Ascend
Y550

UBGG6E

UBG66E-21

Y210-0100

Y210-0151

Y300-0000

Y300-0100

Y300-0151

Y300C

Y330-C00

Y330-U01

Y330-U05

Y330-U07

Y330-U08

Y330-U09

Y330-U11

Y330-U15

Y330-U17

Y336-Al

Y340-U081

Y530-U00

Y530-U051

Y536-Al

Y538-Al

Y540-U01

Y550-L01

Y550-L02

Y550-L03

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2014

2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015

2014

2014

2014

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes



Ascend
Y550
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6
Ascend
Y6 Pro
Ascend
Y6 Pro
Ascend
Y6 Pro
Ascend
Y6 Pro
Ascend
Y6 Pro
Ascend
Y6 Pro
Ascend
Y635
Ascend
Y635
Ascend
Y635
Ascend
Y635

Y550-L13

SCL-ALOO

SCL-CLOO

SCL-LO01

SCL-L02

SCL-LO3

SCL-L04

SCL-L21

SCL-L32

SCL-TLOO

SCL-TLOOH

SCL-TL10

SCL-TL10H

SCL-U03

SCL-U21

SCL-U23

SCL-U31

TIT-ALOO

TIT-CL10

TIT-LO1

TIT-LO2

TIT-TLOO

TIT-UO2

Y635-CLO0

Y635-L01

Y635-L02

Y635-L03

2014

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
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2015

2015

2015
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Ascend
Y635

Ascend
Y635

B199
Boulder
Bucare

Buddy

C199
Maimang

C199s
Maimang
3S

C8500
C8511
C8810
Cc8812
C8812D
C8812E
C8813
C8813D
C8813Q
c8814
C8815
C8816
C8816D
C8817D
C8817E
C8818
C8860v
C8869L
Diego
Diego
Diego
Diego
Diego
Diego
Diego
ECO
ECO
ECO
Enjoy 7
Plus
Enjoy 7
Plus
Enjoy 7
Plus
Enjoy 7
Plus
Enjoy 7
Plus

Y635-L21

Y635-TLOO

B199
u8350
Y330-U05
usg730

C199-CLOO

C199s-
CLOO

C8500
C8511
C8810
C8812

C8812D
C8812E
C8813
C8813D
C8813Q
c8814
C8815
C8816
C8816D
C8817D
C8817E
C8818
C8860v
C8869L
DIG-AL0O
DIG-LO1
DIG-L03
DIG-L21
DIG-L22
DIG-L23
DIG-TL10
LUA-LO3
LUA-L13
LUA-L23

TRT-ALOO

TRT-LO1

TRT-LO2

TRT-LO3

TRT-L21

2015

2015

2014
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2014
2012

2014
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2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2014
2014
2015
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2014
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
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Yes
Yes
Yes
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Yes

Yes

Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Yes
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Enjoy 7
Plus
Enjoy 7
Plus
Enjoy 7
Plus
Enjoy 7
Plus
Fusion
Fusion II
G Play
G Play
G Play
G Play
G Play
Mini
G Play
Mini
G Play
Mini
G Power
G10
G10 Plus
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G6
G9
G9
GO Lite
Gaga
GLO7S
Glory
Glory 4
GR3 2017
GR5
GR5
GR5
GR5
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
GT3
H871G
H891L
H892C

TRT-L22

TRT-L23

TRT-L53

TRT-TL10

u8652

u8665
G735-L03
G735-L11
G735-L12
G735-L23

CHC-U01

CHC-U03

CHC-U23

TIT-U02
RNE-ALOO
RNE-ALOO

G6-C00

G6-L11
G6-L22
G6-L33

G6-U10

G6-U251
VNS-DLOO
VNS-TLOO
VNS-ALOO

us180
u9700L

H30-C00
G750-T00

DIG-L21

BLL-L22

Kll-L21
KlI-L22
KII-L23
NMO-L01
NMO-L02
NMO-L03
NMO-L21
NMO-L22
NMO-L23
NMO-L31
NMO-L51
H871G
H891L
Che-Al

2017

2017

2017

2017

2011
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u8300
u8350
u8500
u8s10
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u8651
u8651S
uses51T
u8652
u8655
u8665
U8666
u8680
U868l
u8685D
U8686
u8730
u8800
u8800
Pro
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u8s16
u8825
u8825D
u8860
u8950
U8950-1
uU8950D
u8951D
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U9700
U9701L
umMs840
Valiant
Vitria
Vodafone
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Vodafone
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W1
(Windows
phone)
W1
(Windows
phone)
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w1l
(Windows
phone)
W2
(Windows
phone)
W2
(Windows
phone)
w2
(Windows
phone)
w2
(Windows
phone)

W2
(Windows
phone)
Y3l
Y3l
Y3l
Y3l
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Y3l
Y5II
Y5
Y5l
Y5II
Y5II
Y5l
Y5
Y5II
Y6 Elite
Y6 Elite
Y6 Elite

Y6 Pro
2017

Y6 Pro
2017

Y6 Pro
2017
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Y6l
Y6l

Y6l
compact

Y6l
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Y6l
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Y7 2017
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